OHR Rangliste 2025

Opdateret pr. 01.11.2025

Resultater fra DC 6. afd, TC/DC finalen og TK Ledreborg ej medtaget da de endnu ikke foreligger
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Kusk

Gry F. Berthelsen
Mette Holst Jensen
Anne Carina Hansen

Sofie Teglbjaerg Hinrup

Linda Jensen

Mette Jensen

Martin Staal

Stig Jensen Ngrgaard
Mette Holst Jensen
Pernille Sandg
Pernille Sandg
Jakob Algot

Anne Carina Hansen
Mette Jensen

Hanne Stavlbaek
Kristina Damgard
Tommy Reenberg
Hanne Stavlbaek
Andrea Nielsen
Mette Holst Jensen
Tommy Reenberg
Sandra Liljegren
Jakob Algot

Hest

Marielunds Ballistics Solid Black
Isbjorn fra Skelgarden

Lukas

Badsgards Anton

Hektor

Sandgs Dag

Joyful Jewel

TS Ymir

Makki fra Skelgarden

Sandgs Ingrid

Sandgs George Clooney

Olivia af Falen

Praestegardens Prins

Tequila Fjord

Krokus Stanstorp/Newton Enghaven
HH Quasimodo OX

Duncan

Newton Enghaven

Theodor Fjord

Makki fra Skelgarden/Isbjorn fra Skelgarden
Virago

Tom Tom

Effi Torp/Olivia af Falen

Point

141
82
68
55
53
44
44
40
38
33
31

25
24
24



